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Das Projekt „Moritz am Park“

TH B

Rollstuhlgerecht

2. OG, 3. OG

WE 20, 23

Zimmer Größe

Wohnen/Kochen 43,50 mc

Schlafen 21,50 mc

Diele 5,50 mc

Bad 8,50 mc

Balkon (50%) 2,00 mc

Gesamt 81,00 m2

6. OG

5. OG

4. OG

3. OG

2. OG

1. OG

2-Zimmer-Wohnung

no
Stift

no
Stift

no
Stift


